ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMK 6892R
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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
HEADLAMP RH

FRONT FENDER RH
FRONT WHEEL BEARING HUB RH

FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH

FRONT LOWER ARM RH

FRONT LOWER ARM BALLJOINT RH
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH
DRIVESHAFT RH

FRONT DOOR RH

FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE RH
FRONT DOOR FRAME TAPE RH (FRT)
FRONT DOOR FRAME TAPE RH (RR)
FRONT DOOR HINGE RH @$72.00
FRONT DOOR CHECKER RH

FRONT DOOR LOCK RH

FRONT DOOR WEATHER SEAL RH
FRONT DOOR REGULATOR PANEL RH

FRONT DOOR TRIM BOARD RH
REAR DOOR RH

REAR DOOR FRAME TAPE RH (FRT)
REAR DOOR FRAME TAPE RH (RR)
REAR DOOR HINGE RH @$46.00
REAR DOOR CHECKER RH

REAR DOOR WEATHER SEAL RH
REAR DOOR REGULATOR PANEL RH

REAR DOOR TRIM BOARD RH
REAR FENDER STONE GUARD RH
REAR SPORT RIM RH

CRACKED
DENTED

WARPED /
DISTORTED

SERVICEABLE
BENT
DISTORTED
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
DENTED / TORN
SERVICEABLE
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
DISTORTED
SERVICEABLE
DISTORTED
NECESSARY

DEFORMED /
CRACKED

SERVICEABLE
DENTED / TORN
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
DISTORTED
SERVICEABLE
NECESSARY

DEFORMED /
CRACKED

SERVICEABLE
NECESSARY
SERVICEABLE
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1,723.00
493.00
365.00

377.00
482.00
122.00
482.00
1,002.00
1,377.00
196.00
17.00
12.00
144.00
56.00
370.00
122.00
682.00

567.00
1,477.00
17.00
12.00
92.00
56.00
105.00
663.00

607.00
22.00
766.00

1,219.00
430.00
365.00

286.00
52.00

1,277.00
17.00
12.00

144.00
309.00
122.00
111.00

1,377.00
17.00
12.00
92.00

105.00
111.00

22.00
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' | Estimate By |Our Adjusted
1|FRONT DOOR PILLAR RH (NPA) TO REPAIR SEE - -
LABOUR
1|SILL PANEL RH (NPA) TO REPAIR SEE : -
LABOUR
1|CENTRE PILLAR RH (NPA) TO REPAIR SEE - -
LABOUR
1|REAR FENDER RH (NPA) TO REPAIR SEE - -
LABOUR
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -1,240.60 -608.00
11,165.40 5,472.00
1|FRONT SPORT RIM RH (SN) DENTED / GRAZED 766.00 380.00
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -76.60 -
689.40 380.00
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
2|FRONT TYRE RH (SN) AFFECTED 250.00 150.00
250.00 150.00
LABOUR
CHECK LIGHTINGS & WIRINGS. 40.00 30.00
REPLACE RHF AND UNDERCARRIAGES. 280.00 200.00
REPLACE RHF, RHR SPORT RIM & TYRE. 50.00 30.00
CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT. 2X 150.00 60.00
DISMANTLE, TRANSFER RHF & RHR DOOR 250.00 120.00
COMPONENTS.
ANTI RUST TREATMENT ON AFFECTED PANELS. 150.00 60.00
TO CONDUCT PANEL BEATING, WELDING, 1,500.00 800.00
STRAIGHTENING OF DAMAGED PANELS, RENEW
DAMAGED PARTS, REALIGN AFFECTED AREA.
INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT DOOR PILLAR
RH, SILL PANEL RH, CENTRE PILLAR RH AND REAR
FENDER RH.
SPRAY PAINTING ON REPLACEMENT & AFFECTED 2,000.00 1,200.00
PARTS.
4,420.00 2,500.00
GRAND TOTAL 16,524.80 8,502.00
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~ 6,800.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAI

~ (TOITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION
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Automotive Assessor Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third pa acting or replying on this
Re in wh r in pal o his or her own risk




