

## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMK 6892R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	HEADLAMP RH	CRACKED	1,723.00	1,219.00
1	FRONT FENDER RH	DENTED	493.00	430.00
1	FRONT WHEEL BEARING HUB RH	WARPED / DISTORTED	365.00	365.00
1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH	SERVICEABLE	377.00	-
1	FRONT LOWER ARM RH	BENT	482.00	286.00
1	FRONT LOWER ARM BALLJOINT RH	DISTORTED	122.00	52.00
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH	SERVICEABLE	482.00	-
1	DRIVESHAFT RH	SERVICEABLE	1,002.00	-
1	FRONT DOOR RH	DENTED / TORN	1,377.00	1,277.00
1	FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE RH	SERVICEABLE	196.00	-
1	FRONT DOOR FRAME TAPE RH (FRT)	NECESSARY	17.00	17.00
1	FRONT DOOR FRAME TAPE RH (RR)	NECESSARY	12.00	12.00
2	FRONT DOOR HINGE RH @\$72.00	DISTORTED	144.00	144.00
1	FRONT DOOR CHECKER RH	SERVICEABLE	56.00	-
1	FRONT DOOR LOCK RH	DISTORTED	370.00	309.00
1	FRONT DOOR WEATHER SEAL RH	NECESSARY	122.00	122.00
1	FRONT DOOR REGULATOR PANEL RH	DEFORMED / CRACKED	682.00	111.00
1	FRONT DOOR TRIM BOARD RH	SERVICEABLE	567.00	-
1	REAR DOOR RH	DENTED / TORN	1,477.00	1,377.00
1	REAR DOOR FRAME TAPE RH (FRT)	NECESSARY	17.00	17.00
1	REAR DOOR FRAME TAPE RH (RR)	NECESSARY	12.00	12.00
2	REAR DOOR HINGE RH @\$46.00	DISTORTED	92.00	92.00
1	REAR DOOR CHECKER RH	SERVICEABLE	56.00	-
1	REAR DOOR WEATHER SEAL RH	NECESSARY	105.00	105.00
1	REAR DOOR REGULATOR PANEL RH	DEFORMED / CRACKED	663.00	111.00
1	REAR DOOR TRIM BOARD RH	SERVICEABLE	607.00	-
1	REAR FENDER STONE GUARD RH	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
1	REAR SPORT RIM RH	SERVICEABLE	766.00	-

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21003086/Gtf3e2-1



## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT DOOR PILLAR RH (NPA)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	-	-
1	SILL PANEL RH (NPA)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	-	-
1	CENTRE PILLAR RH (NPA)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	-	-
1	REAR FENDER RH (NPA)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	-	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,240.60	
			11,165.40	5,472.00
1	FRONT SPORT RIM RH (SN)	DENTED / GRAZED	766.00	380.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-76.60	-
			689.40	380.00
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
2	FRONT TYRE RH (SN)	AFFECTED	250.00	150.00
			250.00	150.00
	LABOUR			
	CHECK LIGHTINGS & WIRINGS.		40.00	30.00
	REPLACE RHF AND UNDERCARRIAGES.		280.00	200.00
	REPLACE RHF, RHR SPORT RIM & TYRE.		50.00	30.00
	CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT. 2X		150.00	60.00
	DISMANTLE, TRANSFER RHF & RHR DOOR COMPONENTS.		250.00	120.00
	ANTI RUST TREATMENT ON AFFECTED PANELS.		150.00	60.00
	TO CONDUCT PANEL BEATING, WELDING, STRAIGHTENING OF DAMAGED PANELS, RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REALIGN AFFECTED AREA. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT DOOR PILLAR RH, SILL PANEL RH, CENTRE PILLAR RH AND REAR FENDER RH.		1,500.00	
	SPRAY PAINTING ON REPLACEMENT & AFFECTED PARTS.		2,000.00	1,200.00
			4,420.00	2,500.00
	GRAND TOTAL		16,524.80	8,502.00

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21003086/Gtf3e2-1



Page No.:3 of 3

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS			6,800.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	(5) 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Lan FARESAN	<b>为其实为是是</b>

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21003086/Gtf3e2-1

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

**Automotive Assessor** 

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

**Licensed Appraiser** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.